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Full Phase Q&A Session #2
Attendee List

First Name Last Name Email
Adrianna Hernandez
Annmarie Rodgers annmarie.rodgers@arb.ca.gov
Ava Y. ava.Yaghoobirad@arb.ca.gov
Bang Yong Lo
Carlotta Harlan
Carmina Paz
Catrina Olson colson@cityofgrassvalley.com
Chamberlain Segrest chamberlain-segrest@scusd.edu
Chanchanit Martorell chancee@thaicdc.org
Clare Eberle clare.eberle@lacity.org
Daniel Kim
David Moore dmoore@civicthread.org
Emily Stephens estephens@trccompanies.com
emily Peck emily.peck@ecoact.org
guadalupe huerta guadalupe.huerta@lacity.org
Jacky Gil
Jade Kim
Jeff Tillman contact@livingbetterlives.org
Jennifer Khy
Jesse Ramirez
Lala Agamirov-Nost lala.agamirov@innovativecrystals.com
laura stuchinsky Laura.Stuchinsky@sanjoseca.gov
Leilani Viramontes
Lidia Henderson lidia.henderson@wri.org
Liliana Morales Liliana@mobilitydevelopment.org
Linda Taylor linda.taylor@fresno.gov
Loretta Ellard
Matthew Juchniewicz matthew.juchniewicz@ycoe.org
Megan LeNoue
meri miles
Natalya Eagan-Rosenberg natalya.eagan@arb.ca.gov
Nicole Grucky
Nikita Sinha nsinha@ca-ilg.org
Patricia Amoroto
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Paul Haugen Marblesp1@gmail.com
Piet Canin pcanin@ecoact.org
Qin Huang
Robert Sarmiento robert.sarmiento@dcd.cccounty.us
Roberto Carlos Torres rtorres@ca-ilg.org
Ted Pelecky ted.pelecky@evolve-communities.org
Terence Stovall terence@landscapeprofessionals.org
Yaneth Mora Lopez
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